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1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022

600cc PRO/LIGHT
Corrida - 600cc
Race (10 Laps) started at 9:43:33

Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
13/02/2022 09:30 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:27.180 +0.173 9:50:57.951
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES 6 1:27.418 +0.411 9:52:25.369
1 1:27.939 +3.007 9:45:01.847 7 1:28.107 +1.100 9:53:53.476
2 1:25.470 +0.538 9:46:27.317 8 1:27.615 +0.608 9:55:21.091
3 1:24.932 9:47:52.249 9 1:27.007 9:56:48.098
4 1:25.286 +0.354 9:49:17.535 10 1:27.299 +0.292 9:58:15.397
5 1:25.077 +0.145 9:50:42.612
6 1:25.578 +0.646 9:52:08.190 (93) JESUS HERNANDO GARCIA
7 1:25.500 +0.568 9:53:33.690 1 1:36.785 +6.771 9:45:12.107
8 1:25.411 +0.479 9:54:59.101 2 1:34.116 +4.102 9:46:46.223
9 1:26.528 +1.596 9:56:25.629 3 1:33.126 +3.112 9:48:19.349
10 1:27.495 +2.563 9:57:53.124 4 1:32.492 +2.478 9:49:51.841
5 1:32.341 +2.327 9:51:24.182
(12) WAGNAO - WRACING 6 1:32.105 +2.091 9:52:56.287
1 1:29.815 +3.716 9:45:03.293 7 1:31.773 +1.759 9:54:28.060
2 1:26.674 +0.575 9:46:29.967 8 1:30.660 +0.646 9:55:58.720
3 1:27.278 +1.179 9:47:57.245 9 1:31.661 +1.647 9:57:30.381
4 1:26.594 +0.495 9:49:23.839 10 1:30.014 9:59:00.395
5 1:26.254 +0.155 9:50:50.093
6 1:26.419 +0.320 9:52:16.512 (190) JOEL CARVALHO
7 1:26.236 +0.137 9:53:42.748 1 1:33.679 +4.415 9:45:08.712
8 1:27.170 +1.071 9:55:09.918 2 1:29.264 9:46:37.976
9 1:26.661 +0.562 9:56:36.579 3 1:31.575 +2.311 9:48:09.551
10 1:26.099 9:58:02.678 4 1:33.555 +4.291 9:49:43.106
5 1:33.898 +4.634 9:51:17.004
(22) LUCAS MINATO 6 1:33.649 +4.385 9:52:50.653
1 1:31.264 +5.244 9:45:05.538 7 1:33.395 +4.131 9:54:24.048
2 1:27.159 +1.139 9:46:32.697 8 1:33.867 +4.603 9:55:57.915
3 1:26.453 +0.433 9:47:59.150 9 1:32.744 +3.480 9:57:30.659
4 1:27.137 +1.117 9:49:26.287 10 1:32.926 +3.662 9:59:03.585
5 1:27.352 +1.332 9:50:53.639
6 1:26.620 +0.600 9:52:20.259 (97) LEVI MATHEUS
7 1:26.083 +0.063 9:53:46.342 1 1:32.141 +4.675 9:45:08.114
8 1:26.181 +0.161 9:55:12.523 2 1:28.575 +1.109 9:46:36.689
9 1:26.020 9:56:38.543 3 1:28.016 +0.550 9:48:04.705
10 1:26.094 +0.074 9:58:04.637 4 1:28.226 +0.760 9:49:32.931
5 1:28.180 +0.714 9:51:01.111
(99) RODRIGO JANTONIO 6 1:27.466 9:52:28.577
1 1:30.608 +4.411 9:45:04.932
2 1:26.726 +0.529 9:46:31.658
3 1:26.588 +0.391 9:47:58.246
4 1:27.613 +1.416 9:49:25.859
5 1:27.840 +1.643 9:50:53.699
6 1:26.939 +0.742 9:52:20.638
7 1:26.453 +0.256 9:53:47.091
8 1:26.681 +0.484 9:55:13.772
9 1:26.197 9:56:39.969
10 1:27.220 +1.023 9:58:07.189
(380) BERETA
1 1:31.619 +4.463 9:45:06.509
2 1:28.150 +0.994 9:46:34.659
3 1:27.572 +0.416 9:48:02.231
4 1:27.695 +0.539 9:49:29.926
5 1:27.545 +0.389 9:50:57.471
6 1:27.928 +0.772 9:52:25.399
7 1:27.682 +0.526 9:53:53.081
8 1:27.542 +0.386 9:55:20.623
9 1:27.156 9:56:47.779
10 1:27.193 +0.037 9:58:14.972
(38) BRUNO SISTI
1 1:32.950 +5.943 9:45:07.819
2 1:28.049 +1.042 9:46:35.868
3 1:27.660 +0.653 9:48:03.528
4 1:27.243 +0.236 9:49:30.771
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